
ANSWER KEY: 1. 101. 2. Donors and volunteers. 3. Turner 
Automotive. 4. Money In Your Pocket. 5. Health care. 6. 
Kindergarten. 7. Employment. 8. 211. 9. Shelter. 10. School 
supplies

HOW OLD IS UNITED WAY OF THE 
CAPITAL REGION?1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

WHO MAKES UNITED WAY AWESOME?

WHAT COMPANY DONATES A CAR 
AS A RAFFLE PRIZE DURING THE 
CAMPAIGN?

WHAT IS THE FREE TAX 
PREPARATION SERVICES 
SPONSORED BY UNITED WAY?

UNITED WAY’S CONTACT TO CARE 
INITIATIVE HELPS PEOPLE ACCESS 
WHAT IMPORTANT SERVICE?

READY FOR SCHOOL, READY TO 
SUCCEED PREPARES CHILDREN 
FOR WHAT?

IF I’M ON THE ROAD TO SUCCESS, 
WHAT AM I SEARCHING FOR?

WHAT IS THE 3-DIGIT PHONE 
NUMBER THAT DIRECTS YOU TO 
NON-EMERGENCY SERVICES? 

UNITED WAY DEFINES BASIC 
NEEDS AS FOOD, CLOTHING AND 
WHAT CRITICAL NECESSITY?

IN SEPTEMBER, UNITED WAY 
HOLDS A “STUFF THE BUS” EVENT. 
WHAT DO WE PUT IN THE BUS?

How well do you know United Way? Give this game 
your best shot by answering the questions below. 
You can find the answers in the treasure chest to 
the left or by visiting our website at uwcr.org. 

Treasure Hunt
UNITED WAY OF THE CAPITAL REGION 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Donors and 
volunteers

Sh
elt

er

musicians
Employment

middle school
college

Kindergarten

Carvana

Money In  
Your Pocket

Taxes for Free
Taxes Are Us

People

a new car

Turner 
Automotive

100

movie stars

directions acting 
lessons

insurance

School 
supplies

cans of 
food

bottles 
of water

vacations
high school

Nascar
Health care

first aid kits
snacks

99
211

999
123555

717110
125

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________

ANSWER: _______________________________________________
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